The Representative for COMMERCE and their contact information are identified on the Face Sheet 
of this Contract. 
The Representative for the Contractor and their contact information are identified on the Face Sheet 
of this Contract. 

3. COMPENSATION 

COMMERCE shall pay an amount not to exceed $75000 (seventy-five thousand dollars), for the 
performance of all things necessary for or incidental to the performance of work under this Contract 
as set forth in the Scope of Work. 

4. BILLING PROCEDURES AND PAYMENT 
COMMERCE will pay Contractor upon acceptance of deliverables provided and receipt of properly